Industrial Motherboards
Features
AIMB-288E
1U THIN Motherboard
12th Gen Intel® Core™ Processor LGA1700
NVIDIA® Quadro® Embedded T1000
 � 12th Gen Intel® Core™ Desktop Processors, max. 16Core, support  H610E
chipset

Block Diagram
AIMB-288E
Ordering Information
P/N GPU DP eDP GbE COM SATA3 USB3 M.2 M Key M.2 B Key TPM2.0 AMP
AIMB-288EH-00A1 Nvidia T1000 (w Cooler) 2 1 2 2 1 6 1 1 1 (1)
AIMB-288EH-01A1 Nvidia A500 (w Cooler) 2 1 2 2 1 6 1 1 1 (1)
AIMB-288E Kit
P/N CPU GPU Memory Storage DP GbE COM SATA3 USB3 M.2 B Key TPM2.0 Cooler
AIMB-288EH-K1A1 I3-12100E Nvidia T1000 32GB DDR5 512G NVMe 2 2 2 1 6 1 1 THIN Cooler
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700003194 SATA HDD cable 1
1700018785 SATA power cable (1 port, 25cm) 1